Excel Engineering College(Autonomous)
Komarapalayam - 637303
Department of Aeronautical Engineering
Academic Calendar B.E./B. Tech. Higher EVEN Semester (2021-22)

Cwo DAY Date Semester Schedule CWD DAY Date Semester Schedule
1 Monday 7-Mar-2022 Commencement of classes for higher semester 68 Monday 6-Jun-2022 IAE-Ill Question paper scrutiny for H& Y r
2 Tuesday | B8-Mar-2022 69 Tuesday 7-Jun-2022
3 Wednesday | 9-Mar-2022 70 Wednesday |  B-Jun-2022 IAE-IIl EXAM FOR Il & lll Yr
4 Thursday | 10-Mar-2022 Deparment meeting-01 7 Thursday | 9-Jun-2022 IAE-1il EXAM FOR I1 & lll Yr
5 Friday | 11-Mar-2022 72 Friday | 10-un-2022 IAE-lll EXAM FOR Il & lll Yr
6 Saturday | 12-Mar-2022 Activity-01 | Saurday | 11-Jun-2022 HOLIDAY FOR STUDENTS
Sunday | 13-Mar-2022 HOLIDAY Sunday 12-Jun-2022 HOLIDAY
7 Monday 14-Mar-2022 73 Monday 13-Jun-2022 Submission of answer script for IAE-Ill for 1 & Ill Yr
1.Submission of Result Anatysis-IAE-IIl for 1 & 111 Yr
- I 74 y -
8 Tuesday | 15-Mar-2022 CCM for 1 & 1IN Yr Tuesday | 14-Jun-2022 2.Last working day for theory class for I & I Yr
1.Course content submission
9 Wednesday | 16-Mar-2022 2 Portion covered detalls Wednesday | 15-Jun-2022
10 Thursday | 17-Mar-2022 Deparment meeting-02 Thursday | 16-Jun-2022 Submission of overall attendence report
11 Friday 18-Mar-2022 |AE-I Question paper submission Friday 17-Jun-2022
Saturday | 19-Mar-2022 HOLIDAY Saturday | 18-Jun-2022 HOLIDAY
Sunday 20-Mar-2022 HOLIDAY Sunday 18-Jun-2022 HOLIDAY
12 Monday 21-Mar-2022 |AE-| Question paper scrutiny Monday 20-Jun-2022 End semester practical exam for 11 & Il Yr
13 Tuesday | 22-Mar-2022 Tuesday | 21-Jun-2022
14 Wednesday | 23-Mar-2022 IAE-1 EXAM Wednesday | 22-Jun-2022
| 15 Thursday | 24-Mar-2022 IAE-| EXAM Thursday | 23-Jun-2022
L9 Friday 25-Mar-2022 |AE-1 EXAM Friday 24-Jun-2022
| Souday | #Ma202 | HOLIDAYFORSTUDENTS | Saurdey | 25-Jun-2022 HOLIDAY
Sunday | 27-Mar-2022 HOLIDAY Sunday | 26-Jun-2022 HOLIDAY
17 Monday | 28-Mar-2022 Monday 21-Jun-2022 | C t of end ter theory exam for I1 & Il Yr
18 Tuesday | 29-Mar-2022 Submission of answer script for IAE-| Tuesday | 28-Jun-2022
19 Wednesday | 30-Mar-2022 Wednesday | 29-Jun-2022
1.Submission of Result Analysis-IAE-1
20 Thursday | 31-Mar-2022 2.Department meeting-03 Thursday | 30-Jun-2022
A Friday 1-Apr-2022 Submission of attendence report for the month March Friday 1-Jul-2022
Saturday | 2-Apr-2022 Telugu new year Saturday 2-Jul-2022 HOLIDAY
Sunday JApr-2022 HOLIDAY Sunday 3-Jul-2022 HOLIDAY
22 Monday 4-Apr-2022 Presentation of IAE-1 by HOD to Il year Monday 4-Jul-2022
23 Tuesday 5-Api-2022 Presentation of IAE-] by HOD to Il year Tuesday S-Jul-2022
M Wednesday | 6-Apr-2022 Presentation of IAE-1 by HOD to IV year Wednesday |  6-Jul-2022
25 Thursday | 7-Apr-2022 Department meeting-04 Thursday 7-Jul-2022
26 Friday B-Apr-2022 Friday 8-Jul-2022
27 Saturday | 8-Apr-2022 Activity-02 Saturday 9.Jul-2022 HOLIDAY
Sunday 10-Apr-2022 HOLIDAY Sunday 10-Jul-2022 HOLIDAY
8 Monday | 11-Apr-2022 CCM for IV Yr Monday 11-Jul-2022
1.Course content submission for IV Yr
2 Tuesday | 12-Apr-2022 2 Portion coverad datalls for IV ¥r Tuesday 12-Jul-2022
- 1.JAE-ll Question paper submission for IV Yr g
£l Wednesday | 13-Apr-2022 2 IAE-1l Question paper scrutiny for Y Wednesday | 13-Jul-2022
Thursday | 14-Apr-2022 Tamil new year/Dr.8.R. J,w:::ir‘ BuiRcagiansueer Thursday 14-Jul-2022 Last working day-theory class
Friday 15-Apr-2022 Good Friday Friday 15-Jul-2022
Saturday | 16-Apr-2022 HOLIDAY Saturday | 16-Jul-2022
Sunday | 17-Apr-2022 HOLIDAY Sunday 17-Jul-2022 HOLIDAY
kil Monday | 18-Apr-2022 IAE-Il EXAM FOR FINAL YEAR Monday 18-Jul-2022
32 Tuesday | 19-Apr-2022 IAE-Il EXAM FOR FINAL YEAR Tuesday | 19-Jul-2022
3 Wednesday | 20-Apr-2022 JAE-I| EXAM FOR FINAL YEAR Wednesday | 20-Jul-2022
34 Thursday | 21-Apr-2022 Department meeting-05 Thursday 21-Jul-2022
35 Friday 22-Apr-2022 Friday 22-Jul-2022
Saturday | 23-Apr-2022. HOLIDAY FOR STUDENTS Sawrday | 23-Jul-2022
Sunday | 24-Apr-2022 HOLIDAY Sunday 24-Jul-2022 HOLIDAY
1.CCM for & Il Yr
36 Moday | 25Ape-202 2.Submission of answer script for IAE-ll for IV Yr Monday | 25-Ju-2022
1.Course content submission for 1 & Il Yr
37| Toestey | 262022 2.Portion covered details for Il & Il Yr Ty WIS
1.IAE-ll Question paper submission for Il & Il Yr Uik
i Wednesday | 27-Apr-2022 2.Submission of result analysis-lAE-Il for IV Yr Wednesday | - 27-Ju-2022
1.Department meeting-06 Th R Jul-2022
B Thursday | 28-Apr-2022 2.Presentation of IAE-II by HOD to IV year ursday | 28-4u-20
40 Friday 28-Apr-2022 |AE-Il Question paper scrutiny for Il & Il Yr Friday 29-Jul-2022




1.Activity-03

4 Saturday | 30-Apr-2022 2.CCM for IV Yr PE
Sunday 1-May-2022 May day/HOLIDAY 31-Jul-2022
1.Submission of attendence report for the month April
a2 Monday | 2-May-2022 2.Course content submission for IV Yr Monday 1-Aug-2022
3.Portion covered details for IV Yr
Tuesday | 3-May-2022 Ramzan(ldu'l Fitr) Tuesday | 2-Aug-2022
43 Wednesday | 4-May-2022 IAE-I| EXAM FOR 11 & lll YEAR Wednesday | 3-Aug-2022
e, 1.JAE-Il EXAM FOR Il & Il YEAR
e Thursday | SMay-2022  2.1AE-Iil Question paper submission for IV Yr Thesday| | 4-Aug-202¢
45 Friday | 6-May-2022 IAE-Il EXAM FOR Il & lIl YEAR Friday 5-Aug-2022
1.Activity-04
o Sarday | 7-May-2022 2,AE-lll Question paper scrutiny for IV Y r Saurday | 6-Aug-2022
Sunday B-May-2022 HOLIDAY Sunday 7-Aug-2022 HOLIDAY
47 Monday | GMay2022 | IAE-IEXAMFORFINAL YEAR e Monday | B8-Aug-2022
48 Tuesday | 10-May-2022 Tuesday §-Aug-2022
49 Wednesday | 11-May-2022 . Wednesday | 10-Aug-2022
4 1.Department meeting-07
50 Thursday | 12-May-2022 2.Submission of answer script for AE-Il for Il & Il Yr Viturscay 11-Aug-2022
51 Friday 13-May-2022 Submission of Result Analysis-IAE-Il for Il & lll Yr Friday 12-Aug-2022
Saturday | 14-May-2022 HOLIDAY Saturday | 13-Aug-2022
Sunday | 15-May-2022 HOLIDAY Sunday | 14-Aug-2022 HOLIDAY
1.Presentation of IAE-Il by HOD to Il year
% sinoc 16:May-2022 2.End semester Project Review for IV Yr i 1ol 25
53 Tuesday | 17-May-2022 Presentation of LAE-Il by HOD to Il year Tuesday | 16-Aug-2022
54 Wednesday | 18-May-2022 Wednesday | 17-Aug-2022
1.Department meeting-08
% Thursday | 19-May-2022 2.Submission of Result Analysis-IAE-1i for IV Yr Thursday | 18-Aug-2022
56 Friday 20-May-2022 Parent’s meeting for IV Yr Friday 19-Aug-2022
Saturday | 21-May-2022 HOLIDAY Saturday | 20-Aug-2022
Sunday | 22-May-2022 HOLIDAY Sunday 21-Aug-2022 HOLIDAY
1,Parent's meeting for Il Yr
af Monday | 23-Mey-2022 | oo oncement of end semester theory exam for IV Yr Monday | 22-Aug-2022
58 Tuesday | 24-May-2022 Parent's meeting for lll Yr Tuesday | 23-Aug-2022
59 Wednesday | 25-May-2022 Wednesday | 24-Aug-2022
60 Thursday | 26-May-2022 Department meeting-09 Thursday | 25-Aug-2022
61 Friday 27-May-2022 Friday 26-Aug-2022
Saturday | 28-May-2022 HOLIDAY Saturday | 27-Aug-2022
Sunday | 29-May-2022 HOLIDAY Sunday | 28-Aug-2022 HOLIDAY
62 Monday | 30-May-2022 Monday | 29-Aug-2022
63 Tuesday | 31-May-2022 Tuesday | 30-Aug-2022
64 Wednesday |  1-Jun-2022 Submission of attendence report for the month may Wednesday | 31-Aug-2022
. = 1.Department meeting-10
65 Thursday | 2-Jun-2022 2.CCM for Il & Il ¥r Thursday 1-Sep-2022
1.Course content submission for 1 & I Yr i
o ooy 3-Jun-2022 2.Portion covered details for I & 1l Yr Fridy 2-8ep-2022
1.JAE-ll Question paper submission for I & 11 Yr
67 Saturday 4-Jun-2022 2. Activity-05 Saturday 3-Sep-2022
Sunday | S-Jun-2022 HOLIDAY Sunday 4-Sep-2022 HOLIDAY
Saturday 2-Apr-2022 Telugu new year
Thursd 14.Apr-2022 Tamil new year/Dr.B.R.Ambedkar's Birthday/Mahaveer
HOLIDAYS 2 Jyie
Friday 15-Apr-2022 Good Friday
Sunday 1-May-2022 May day
Tuesday 3-May-2022 Ramzan(ldu'l Fitr)
Summary:
o : Total Working
Description No. of Working days before Saciion Days Total Working Days
After IAE : .
excluding Test . ;
uG IAE -1 IAE - II IAE - I & Exam) {including Test & Exam)
Yr. L&V 13 26 24 1 63 74
ademic Coordinator HoD
HGD M ERC i
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Excel Engineering College(Autonomous)
Komarapalayam - 637303

Department of Aeronautical Engineering

Academic Calendar B.E/B. Tech. Higher Odd Semester (2021-22)

CWD DAY Date Semester Schedule CWD DAY Date Semester Schedule
1 Wednesday 1-&»?021 Commencement of classes for higher semester 74 Wednesday | 1-Dec-2021 2 thq_:l&hﬂ:ﬁ Iiepm
2 Thursday | 2-Sep-2021 75 Thursday | 2-Dec-2021
3 Fiday | 3Sep2021 76 Friday | 3.Dec2021
4 Saturday | 4-Sep2021 Activity-01 77 | Saturday | 4-Dec2021 i
Sunday | 5-Sep-2021 HOLIDAY Sunday 5-Dec-2021 HOLIDAY
5 Monday 6-Sep-2021 78 Monday 6-Dec-2021 of Result Analysis and p of IAE-IN
6 Tuesday | 7-Sep-2021 79 Tuesday 7-Dec-2021 Presentation of IAE-lIl by HOD to Il Year
7 Waednesd B8-Sep-2021 80 Wednesday | 8-Dec-2021 Presentation of IAE-lll by HOD to Ill Year
s 1.Presentation of IAE-IIl by HOD to IV Year
1 "
8 Thursday | 9-Sep-202 Department Meeting-01 81 Thursday | 9-Dec-2021 2Dopartment Meeting-08
Friday | 10-Sep-2021 Vinayagar chaturthi 82 Friday | 10-Dec-2021
e o T R Activity 12
9 Salurday | 11-Sep-2021 Activity-02 83 Saiurday | 11-Dec-2021 Last warking dey-theory class
Sunday | 12-Sep-2021 HOLIDAY Sunday 12-Dec-2021 HOLIDAY
10 Monday | 13-Sep-2021 Monday | 13-Dec-2021 Submission of overall attendencs report
1 Tuesday | 14-Sep-2021 CCM-I for Il & Ill year Tuesday | 14-Dec-2021
1.Course content submission
12 Wednesday | 15-Sep-2021 2. Portion covered details Wednesday | 15-Dec-2021 End semester theory exam
J.CCM fo IV Year
13 Thursday | 16-Sep-2021 Department Meeting-02 Thursday | 16-Dec-2021 Department Meeting-09
Friday | 17-Sep-2021 Friday | 17-Dec-2021
. Activity-03
3 Seunay e e 1.Association Inagural function pauiday | 18-0nc 2021
Sunday | 19-Sep-2021 Muharam (HOLIDAY Sunday | 19-Dec-2021 HOLIDAY
16 Monday | 20-Sep-2021 Monday | 20-Dec-2021
17 Tuesday | 21-Sep-2021 Tuesday | 21-Dec-2021
18 Wednesday | 22-Sep-2021 IAE-I Question paper submissi Wednesday | 22-Dec-2021
18 Thursday | 23-Sep-2021 IAE-| Question paper scrutiny Thursday | 23-Dec-2021
20 Friday | 24-Sep-2021 Zeorth Review for IV year Friday | 24-Dec-2021
Activity-04 ;
2 Saturday | 25-Sep-2021 1,First parents mesting for l yesr Saturday | 25-Dec-2021 Christmas
Sunday | 26-Sep-2021 HOLIDAY Sunday | 26-Dec-2021 HOLIDAY
2 Monday | 27-Sep-2021 IAE-| Exam Monday | 27-Dec-2021
23 Tuesday | 28-Sep-2021 IAE+| Exam Tuesday | 28-Dec-2021
24 Wednesday | 29-Sep-2021  IAE- Exam Wednesday | 29-Dec-2021
25 Thursday | 30-Sep-2021 Department Meeting-03 Thursday 30-Dec-2021
! - 1.Submission of Attendance report for the Month September 5
B g 10c208 2.Submission of Answer Script for the IAE-| Eiidoy St-Deo-2021
Saturday | 2-Oct-2021 Gandhi jayanthi Saturday | 1-Jan-2022 New year
Sunday 30et-2021 HOLIDAY Sunday 2-Jan-2022 HOLIDAY
1.Value added course-01
5 pothiay ol 2.Submission of Result Analysis o i
\ Tuesday | 5Oct-2021 Presentation of IAE-l by HOD to Il Year Tuesday | 4-Jan-2022
29 Wednesday |  6-0ct-2021 Presentation of IAE-| by HOD to lll Year ‘Wednesday| 5-Jan-2022
- 1. Department Meeting-04 ==
* Thursagy, |1 PG00 2.Presentation of IAE-| by HOD to IV Year lsthens | (S
31 Friday B-Oct-2021 Friday 7-Jan-2022
Activity-05 -Jan-
¥ Saiueday | = 6OR00 1.First parents meeting for Ill year SR A
Sunday 10-Oct-2021 HOLIDAY Sunday 8-Jan-2022 HOLIDAY
33 Monday | 11-Oct-2021 Monday | 10-Jan-2022
34 Tuesday | 12-0cl-2021 First project Review for IV year Tuesday | 11-dan-2022
35 Wednesday | 13-Oct-2021 Wednesday| 12-Jan-2022
Thursday | 14-Oct-2021 Ayutha pooja Thursday | 13-Jan-2022
Friday 15-0ct-2021 Vijaya Dasami Friday 14-Jan-2022 Pongal
36 Saturday | 16-Oct-2021 Partion covered details Saturday | 15-Jan-2022 Uzhavar day
Sunday | 17-Oct-2021 HOLIDAY Sunday 16-Jan-2022 Thiruvalluvar Day | HOLIDAY
ki Monday | 18-Oct-2021 Certificate course 01 Monday | 17-Jan-2022
38 Tuesday | 19-Oct-2021 Tuesday | 18-Jan-2022
39 Wednesday | 20-Oct-2021 Industrial visit for Il year Wednesday | 15-Jan-2022
40 Thursday | 21-Dct-2021 Department Meeting-05 Thursday | 20-Jan-2022
41 Friday | 22-Dct-2021 Friday | 21-Jan-2022
s Activity-06
a2 Saturday | 23-Oct-2021 1LIAE-Il Question paper submission Saturday | 22-Jan-2022
el 2First parents meeting for IV year :
Sunday | 24-Ocl-2021 HOLIDAY Sunday | 23-Jan-2022 HOLIDAY
43 Monday | 25-Oct-2021 IAE-Il Question paper scrutiny Monday | 24-Jan-2022




44 Tuesday | 26-Oct-2021 Tuesday | 25-Jan-2022
45 Wednesday | 27-Oct-2021 Wednesday | 26-Jan-2022 Republic Day
46 Thursday | 28-0ct-2021 IAE-Il EXAM Thursday | 27-Jan-2022
47 Friday 29-0c1-2021 IAE-II EXAM Friday 28.Jan-2022
48 Salurday | 30-Ocl-2021 |AE-II EXAM Saturday | 29-Jan-2022
Sunday | 31-Oct-2021 HOLIDAY Sunday | 30-Jan-2022 HOLIDAY
1.Portion covered details
> i W) 2.Submission of Attendancs report for month of October poRagy o1ver02
50 Tuesday | 2-Nov-2021 Value added course-02 Tuesday | 1-Feb-2022
51 Wednesday | 3-Nov-2021 Submission of answers scripts for IAE-Il Wednesday | 2-Feb-2022
Thursday | 4-Nov-2021 Deepavai Thursday 3-Feb-2022
52 Friday 5-Nov-2021 Submission of Result Analysis and presentation of IAE-II Friday 4-Feb-2027
Activity-07
53 Satrday | 6-Nov-2021 1.Second parents meeting for Il year Salurday | 5-Feb-2022
2.Presentation of IAE-Il by HOD to Il Year
Sunday 7-Nov-2021 HOLIDAY Sunday 6-Feb-2022 HOLIDAY
54 Monday | B-Nov-2021 Presentation of IAE-Il by HOD to lil Year Monday | 7-Feb-2022
; ' Second Project Review for IV year _
o Toosday |ARedlas Presentation of IAE-ll by HOD to IV Year TN Breb-20R
56 Wednesday | 10-Nov-2021 Industrial visit for lll year Wednesday| 9-Feb-2022
57 Thursday | 11-Now-2021 Department Meeting-06 Thursday | 10-Feb-2022
58 Friday | 12-Nov-2021 Friday | 11.Feb 2022
: Activity-08 -
it Saturday | 13-Hov-2021 Second parents meeting for Il year Somssay | 12-Fev-202c
Sunday | 14-Nov-2021 HOLIDAY Sunday | 13-Feb-2022 HOLIDAY
60 Monday | 15-Nov-2021 Completion of syllab Monday | 14-Feb-2022
61 Tuesday | 16-Nov-2021 Tuesday | 15Feb-2022
62 Wednesday | 17-Nov-2021 Wednesday | 16-Feb-2022
63 Thursday | 18-Wov-2021 Department Meeting-07 Thursd, 17-Feb-2022
64 Friday 19-Nov-2021 Friday 18-Feb-2022
; Activity-09 -Feb-
65 Saturday | 20-Nov-2021 Second parents meeting for IV year Saturday | 19-Feb-2022
Sunday 21-Nov-2021 HOLIDAY Sunday 20-Feb-2022 HOLIDAY
66 Monday | 22-Nov-2021 Certificate Course 02 Monday | 21-Feb-2022
67 Tuesday | 23-Nov-2021 Third project Review for IV year Tuesday | 22-Feb-2022
68 Wednesday | 24-Noy-2021 IAE-lIl Question paper submission Wednesday| 23-Feb-2022
69 Thursday | 25-Nov-2021 IAE-II Q paper scrutiny Thursd, 24-Feb-2022
70 Friday 26-Nov-2021 Industrial visit for IV year Friday 25-Feb-2022
71 Saturday | 27-Nov-2021 Activity-10 Saturday | 26-Feb-2022
Sunday | 28-Nov-2021 HOLIDAY Sunday | 27-Feb-2022 HOLIDAY
72 Monday | 29-Nov-2021 IAE-IIl EXAM Monday | 28-Fep-2022
73 Tuesday | 30-Nov-2021 |AE-1Il EXAM Tuesday 1-Mar-2022
Sun 15-Aug-21 Independence Day 04-Nov-21 Thu Deopavali
Sat 21-Aug-21 Onam 25-Dec-21 Sat Christmas
Man 30-Aug-21 Gokulastami 01-Jan-22 Tue New Year
HOLIBAYS Fri 10-Sep-21 Vinayagar Chaturthi 14.Jan-22 Th?l Pongal
Tue 19-Sep-21 Moharam 15-Jan-22 Fri Ulazhavar Day
Sat 02-Oct-21 Gandhi Jayanthi 16-Jan-22 Sat Thiruvalluvar Day
Thu 14-Oct-21 Ayutha Pogja 26-Jan-22 Wed Republic day
Fri 15-0ct-21 Vijaya Dasami 26-Jan-22 Wed Republic day
mmary:
G . Total Working .
Description No. of Working days before Revision Days Total Working Days
After IAE :
o excluding Test - :
! UG |AE -1 1AE -1l 1AE - Il Activity & Exam) (including Test & Exam)
Yr. LBV 17 17 19 1 13 7 86
‘Academic Coordinator HoD
HOD/ Ar;
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